

## Village of Maple Park

302 Willow Street + P.O. Box 220 + Maple Park, Illinois 60151

Village Hall: 815-827-3309 Fax: 815-827-4040

Website: http://www.villageofmaplepark.org

## INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE MEETING

## **CANCELLATION NOTICE**

Tuesday, September 10, 2019
7:00 p.m.
Maple Park Civic Center
302 Willow Street, Maple Park, IL

The Infrastructure Committee meeting scheduled for Tuesday, September 10, 2019, has been *CANCELLED*.

Committee Members:
Trustee Dries, Chair
Trustee Harris
Trustee Higgins
Trustee Rebone